



QUINTUPLICATE

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: DATE V TRIBUNE (CONCEPT & INFORMATION CROTTE IN P.O. No.: 2023.03.025

PR No. 02-0101-2023-01-0040

17 Cot	2022

Place of Delivery: Date of Deli		copt Bld	lg Phenda St Brgy Dalanan Makati City	Date: 13_Mar_7022	
Please furnish his Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:	TIN:			Mode of Procurement : AMP-NP 53 6	
Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Delivery: Delivery:	Gentlemen:				
Date of Delivery: Payment Term:	Place of Delivery			Delivery Term : Publication on the required date	
Cital Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-ferth (1/10) of one-personal of fillure to make the full delivery within the times specified above, a penalty of one-ferth (1/10) of one-personal of the supplier. Conforms: Very Truly yours: Very Truly yours: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Fund Cluster: Funds Available: Date Orschaft Amount In Mame of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of Chief Accountant/	riace of Delivery .	I M Ro	was (AS-R (400)	Payment Term : Payment will be process within 20 days or	
Continue	Date of Delivery:			completion of services, submission of all required documents issuance of certificate of acceptance from the end-user. Pay	
PROCUREMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE PUBLICATION OF PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS ON THE EARTH HOUR 2023 EVENT	Stock/Property No.	Unit	Description	Advice to Cept Quantity Unit Cost Amour	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s. Conforme: Very Truly yours: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Designation ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of			PUBLICATION OF PROMOTIONAL MATERIA THE EARTH HOUR 2023 EVENT See attached Terms of Reference (TOR) and a	LS ON pproved	
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s. Into PO serves as the Notice to Proceed (NTP) when signed by the Supplier. Very Truly yours: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Designation ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Amount:					
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s. Conforme: Very Truly yours: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Designation ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of	(Total Amount in Word	ds)	shi Ukundend Sighte Onn Thomponel Course Muretin	ed NinehoEinhit Peens and EnrhoEemtaums Only	
Conforme: Very Truly yours:	In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.				
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date Date Designation ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of	Conforme:			My MA	
Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Director AS Date Designation ORS/BURS No.: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official Director AS Designation Amount:	John Jimo.	1.		Jan Jan Lake	
Director AS Date Designation Fund Cluster: Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of		6F		ignature over Printed Name of Authoriza 1 05 11	
Date Designation Fund Cluster: Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of		Signature	over Printed Name of Supplier	ignature over Finited Name of Admonzed Official	
Fund Cluster: Funds Available: Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount: Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of	Warch b. 2013				
Funds Available : Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount : Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of	-		Date	The state of the s	
Funds Available : Date of the ORS/BURS: Amount :				ODC/DUDG No.	
Amount : Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of	Fund Cluster :	.1		OKO/ROKO NO.: The Julian - A to the A	
Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of	Funds Available :	1	January 200 and the second	Date of the ORS/BURS:	
		S	ignature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of	Amount:	